Announcement of

1. Announcement
2. Tender

3. Offer details

Tth

11-Dec-2023
15-Dec-2023

35,000

ordinary import tender in FY 2023

mt

Country specified
or Global

Non—glutinous
milled rice
(medium grain)

Non—glutinous
milled rice (long
grain)

Glutinous milled
rice (long grain)

US.A

14,000

GT

21,000

14,000

21,000

0

4. Shipping period

U.S.A.(Medium grain): From 25 February to 10 April 2024

GT (Long grain): From 25 February to 10 April 2024

14,000
0
0
21,000

35,000



